
 

Team Results-Girls HS Open 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

August 29, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 1. Hoover                         Score:    18     Total:   2:23:04.82 

                                                  Average:   0:28:36.96 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:49.14 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Grace Lightner               1  0:27:41.69   11     0:03:25.62 

      2. Bella Coneglio               2  0:27:45.89   11     0:03:29.82 

      3. Alle Saeger                  3  0:28:30.41    9     0:04:14.34 

      4. Torri Paveloi                4  0:28:36.00   11     0:04:19.93 

      5. Olivia Pedone                8  0:30:30.83   10     0:06:14.76 

      6. Audrey Nickels               9  0:30:36.57   11     0:06:20.50 

      7. Kelly Friel                 11  0:31:48.42   11     0:07:32.35 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 2. GlenOak                        Score:    40     Total:   2:33:29.32 

                                                  Average:   0:30:41.86 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:10.86 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Lily Flounders               5  0:28:56.14    9     0:04:40.07 

      2. Abigail Watson               6  0:30:16.69    9     0:06:00.62 

      3. Megan Geiger                 7  0:30:28.18    9     0:06:12.11 

      4. Hannah Glover               10  0:31:41.31   12     0:07:25.24 

      5. Baylee Glover               12  0:32:07.00    9     0:07:50.93 

      6. Darby Curran                13  0:32:41.96   12     0:08:25.89 

      7. Jordan Modlin               14  0:38:16.96   12     0:14:00.89 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

    Jackson                        No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Cassie McMurtry                 0:24:16.07   11     0:00:00.00 

      2. Riley Floyd                     0:25:13.33   11     0:00:57.26 

      3. Sophia Lattarulo                0:26:19.97    9     0:02:03.90 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

 

Individual Results-Girls HS Open 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

August 29, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time 

Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  1     Cassie McMurtry             Jackson                  11  

0:24:16.07 4524 



  2     Riley Floyd                 Jackson                  11  

0:25:13.33 4521 

  3     Sophia Lattarulo            Jackson                   9  

0:26:19.97 4523 

  4   1 Grace Lightner              Hoover                   11  

0:27:41.69 4435 

  5   2 Bella Coneglio              Hoover                   11  

0:27:45.89 4427 

  6   3 Alle Saeger                 Hoover                    9  

0:28:30.41 4448 

  7   4 Torri Paveloi               Hoover                   11  

0:28:36.00 4441 

  8   5 Lily Flounders              GlenOak                   9  

0:28:56.14 4293 

  9   6 Abigail Watson              GlenOak                   9  

0:30:16.69 4999 

 10   7 Megan Geiger                GlenOak                   9  

0:30:28.18 4294 

 11   8 Olivia Pedone               Hoover                   10  

0:30:30.83 4442 

 12   9 Audrey Nickels              Hoover                   11  

0:30:36.57 4439 

 13  10 Hannah Glover               GlenOak                  12  

0:31:41.31 4296 

 14  11 Kelly Friel                 Hoover                   11  

0:31:48.42 4430 

 15  12 Baylee Glover               GlenOak                   9  

0:32:07.00 4295 

 16  13 Darby Curran                GlenOak                  12  

0:32:41.96 4289 

 17     Alexa Ogilvie               Hoover                   11  

0:37:10.39 4440 

 18  14 Jordan Modlin               GlenOak                  12  

0:38:16.96 4302 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

         


